AccuLite™
Linear Fluorescent
Highbays
A complete selection of high output
fluorescent lighting
1         Juno Lighting Group
T-Series™
Full Body,

• Certifi cation –  UL1598/CSA C22.2 250
 Specifi cations are subject to change with out notice
Product Specifications, Ordering Information & Accessories
Ordering Information:
Product Code Description
T5F-454-U-P4-S 4 lamp program start  T5HO  120/277V
T5F-654-U-P2-S 6 lamp program start  T5HO  120/277V
T5F-454-3-P4-S 4 lamp program  T5HO  347/480V
T5F-654-3-P2-S 6 lamp program  T5HO  347/480V
T8F-432-U-N4-S 4 lamp normal output instant start  T8  120/277V
T8F-632-U-N24-S 6 lamp normal output instant start  T8  120/277V
T8F-432-3-N4-S 4 lamp normal output instant start  T8  347V
T8F-632-3-N24-S 6 lamp normal output instant start  T8  347V
Product Code Description
T8F-432-U-H4-S 4 lamp high output instant start  T8  120/277V
T8F-632-U-H24-S 6 lamp high output instant start  T8  120/277V
T8F-432-3-H4-S 4 lamp high output instant start  T8  347V
T8F-632-3-H24-S 6 lamp high output instant start  T8  347  V
T8F-432-U-P4-S 4 lamp program start  T8  120/277V
T8F-632-U-P24-S 6 lamp program start  T8  120/277V
Accessories:
Lens
 4 Lamp Acrylic
 Wraparound Style TF-4-AC